
* SAFETY21:Steel material/t=2.0mm　D1:Chromoly material 40Φ/t=1.6mm

*Note Please install conformable roll gage after ascertaining purpose to use (or regulation) carefully.

For installing, making hole on under-coat, interior or body would be required.

NEWS1001-06

≪Applicable model≫Mazda Demio

Series DE5FS

D1 (Chromoly made）

438 270 C20

Part No. Price(excl.tax) Part No. Price(excl.tax)

SAFETY21 (Steel made）

438 261 F £699.47

438 270 E20

£329.16 438 261 C £370.31

438 270 D20 £411.45 438 261 D £477.28

£699.47 438 261 G £822.90438 270 G20

£534.89 438 261 E £592.49

438 270 F20 £617.18

Number 

of

points

Type

40Φ

2 passengers

escaping 

dashboard

4

5

6

7

8

Roll cage for Mazda Demio(DE5FS)

has been released

◇Long waited the roll cage for current Demio(DE5FS) has been released.

◇With setting joint area on higher place where has more chassis strength, it offers 

more body rigidity and safety.

*Image is just 
reference
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